New CP500 - Price List
Available from 1st July 2025
For Everyday Use
Power - Three Phase Model Code Loading List Price
 Three Phase, 12 Amp CP500-12 953V0003 6.5kW £9,264
 Three Phase, 12 Amp with integral water softener CP500WS-12 953V1003 6.5kW £10,196
 Three Phase, 12 Amp with steam recovery unit CP500SR-12 953V0103 6.5kW £12,614
 Three Phase, 12 Amp with water softener and steam recovery unit CP500WSSR-12 953V1103 6.5kW £13,546
Power - Single Phase Model Code Loading List Price
Single Phase, 30 Amp CP500-30 953V0002 6.5kW £9,264
Single Phase, 30 Amp with integral water softener CP500WS-30 953V1002 6.5kW £10,196
Single Phase, 30 Amp with steam recovery unit CP500SR-30 953V0102 6.5kW £12,614
Single Phase, 30 Amp with water softener and steam recovery unit CP500WSSR-30 953V1102 6.5kW £13,546
For Intermediate Use
Power - Three Phase Model Code Loading List Price
 Three Phase, 16 Amp CP500-16 953V0004 9.5kW £9,264
 Three Phase, 16 Amp with integral water softener CP500WS-16 953V1004 9.5kW £10,196
 Three Phase, 16 Amp with steam recovery unit CP500SR-16 953V0104 9.5kW £12,614
 Three Phase, 16 Amp with water softener and steam recovery unit CP500WSSR-16 953V1104 9.5kW £13,546
Both the 12 and 16 Amp, three phase models can be converted on site to 30 Amp, single phase.
For Intensive Use
Power - Three Phase Model Code Loading List Price
 Three Phase, 22 Amp CP500-22 953V0001 12.5kW £10,359
 Three Phase, 22 Amp with integral water softener CP500WS-22 953V1001 12.5kW £11,310
 Three Phase, 22 Amp with steam recovery unit CP500SR-22 953V0101 12.5kW £13,709
 Three Phase, 22 Amp with water softener and steam recovery unit CP500WSSR-22 953V1101 12.5kW £14,660
Accessories
Utensil Wash Rack - 30019192 - £124.20
All CP500 models include drain pump, rinse booster pump, detergent and rinse aid pumps as standard.
All are WRAS compliant with a Type AB air gap.